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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Electronics, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Application No.

14566384842

14580352519

14550056064

14548889014

14588753345

14536449448

14586487297

14513727348

14534508612

14592196468

14593911869

14521310744

14576506637

14579328039

14561055035

14550012203

14588410302

14535341071

14589423073

14512591302

14540643515

14571161464

14558687249

14560275236

14545233534

14556851743

14510306536

Name of the candidate
General
DEV KUMAR
SOURAV KUMAR OJHA
KUMAR RITU RAJ
INDRABHUSHAN KUMAR
Ankita
Shivran Kumari
SUSHANT KUMAR
ARSHAD ANSARI
ARMAN ALI
SAURAV SUMAN
Poonyadev Shah
D S PUSHPENDRA
Abhishek Kumar
PUSHPRANJAN KUMAR
TARUN KUMAR
BIRJU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
EBC
MD SHAHBAZ ALAM
SHASHI KUMAR
Roushan Kumar
BC
DHARMJEET KUMAR
SAROJ KUMAR

Rohit Kumar

Category

General
General
BC
EBC
EBC
BC

BC
EBC
EBC
General
EBC
EBC
EBC
BC

BC

BC
General
General

General

EBC
EBC

EBC

BC
BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

Madhukar Shyam

RAHUL RAJ

General

General

CollegeName

University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics



14568816284 VISHAL SINGH General University Department of Electronics
14533425120 Raushan Kumar Singh General University Department of Electronics

14597889764 Vishakha General University Department of Electronics



